
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jack Ventress - (1419895) - Amersham SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

37.33 298 F 03/03/24 Watford SC Regional Qualifier 2024 Watford Amersham 3

37.77 288 F 23/03/24 Amersham SC Regional Qualifier 2024 Amersham Amersham 3

40.40 235 F 24/06/23 Maxwell SC June Meet Aylesbury  3

40.65 231 F 16/09/23 Amersham Swimming Club Championships 2023 Amersham  3

40.82 228 F 19/11/23 Watford SC County Qualifier 2023 Watford  3

41.09 223 F 17/12/23 Amersham Swimming Club County Qualifier SC Meet Amersham  3

42.55 201 F 26/03/23 Amersham SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet 2023 Chiltern  3

43.74 185 F 17/09/22 Amersham SC Club Championships 2022 Chiltern LC  3

44.07 181 F 19/06/22 Wycombe District Duel in the Pool Wycombe  4

44.56 175 H 23/10/22 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2022 Luton Amersham 3

44.94 171 H 09/07/22 Windsor SC Duel in the Pool Maidenhead Amersham 4

45.09 169 F 18/12/22 Amersham SC County Qualifier SC Meet 2022 Chiltern  3

45.29 167 F 26/06/22 Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet Maidenhead  3

45.68 162 H 15/05/22 Windsor SC Spring Open Meet Maidenhead Amersham 3

45.71 162 F 27/03/22 Amersham Inaugural Regional Qualifier Invitational Chilterns Cen  3

47.47 145 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Southampton  3

48.24 138 H 05/12/21 Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet Maidenhead Amersham 3

48.25 138 H 24/10/21 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2021 Luton Amersham 3

48.52 135 F 09/10/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round One Basingstoke  3

50.07 123 F 25/09/21 Amersham SC Club Championships 2021 Chiltern  4

51.77 111 F 19/06/21 Amersham Chiltern  0

54.30 97 F 03/11/20 Amersham SC Chesham Pool  0

57.87 80 F 15/12/19 Amersham Swimming Club Championships Amersham Amersham 4
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37.77 288 F 23/03/24 Amersham SC Regional Qualifier 2024 Amersham Amersham 3

37.33 298 F 03/03/24 Watford SC Regional Qualifier 2024 Watford Amersham 3

41.09 223 F 17/12/23 Amersham Swimming Club County Qualifier SC Meet Amersham  3

40.82 228 F 19/11/23 Watford SC County Qualifier 2023 Watford  3

40.65 231 F 16/09/23 Amersham Swimming Club Championships 2023 Amersham  3

40.40 235 F 24/06/23 Maxwell SC June Meet Aylesbury  3

42.55 201 F 26/03/23 Amersham SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet 2023 Chiltern  3

45.09 169 F 18/12/22 Amersham SC County Qualifier SC Meet 2022 Chiltern  3

44.56 175 H 23/10/22 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2022 Luton Amersham 3

43.74 185 F 17/09/22 Amersham SC Club Championships 2022 Chiltern LC  3

44.94 171 H 09/07/22 Windsor SC Duel in the Pool Maidenhead Amersham 4

45.29 167 F 26/06/22 Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet Maidenhead  3

44.07 181 F 19/06/22 Wycombe District Duel in the Pool Wycombe  4

45.68 162 H 15/05/22 Windsor SC Spring Open Meet Maidenhead Amersham 3

45.71 162 F 27/03/22 Amersham Inaugural Regional Qualifier Invitational Chilterns Cen  3

48.24 138 H 05/12/21 Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet Maidenhead Amersham 3

47.47 145 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Southampton  3

48.25 138 H 24/10/21 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2021 Luton Amersham 3

48.52 135 F 09/10/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round One Basingstoke  3

50.07 123 F 25/09/21 Amersham SC Club Championships 2021 Chiltern  4

51.77 111 F 19/06/21 Amersham Chiltern  0

54.30 97 F 03/11/20 Amersham SC Chesham Pool  0

57.87 80 F 15/12/19 Amersham Swimming Club Championships Amersham Amersham 4
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